1502
Federal

36.01.01.21
General

Special
Federal

36.01.01.22

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Fund Appropriation....

Field Offices

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Maryland

Rehabilitation Center

General
Federal

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriatiocn....

36.01.01.23 Disability
Determination Services

Federal

Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

1,056,245

4,666,121
560,000
7,113,849

789,776
4,478,504

Total General Fund Appropriation.........
Total Special Fund Appropriation.........
Total Federal Fund Appropriation.........

Total Appropriation

36.01.02.01

AID TO EDUCATION

State Share

Current Expenses

General

provided that $8,000,000

this
upon

legislation
Annotated Code
Section

Education
Supplement, to
program of targeted aid
selected
Baltimore

Fund Appropriation,

amount is
the
amending

5-202(e)
Article,

counties
City for

year 1983........ ... ..

36.01.02.02 Compensatory Education

of Basic

of
contingent
enactment of
the
of Maryland
of the

1981
provide a
for
and
fiscal

Ch. 125

1,416,327

12,339,970

5,268,280

7,344,922

18,245,171
954,905
26,653,911

423,263,626
423,138,337



