1502 LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 125
Federal Fund Appropriation	1,056,245	1,416,327
36.01.01.21 Field Offices General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	4,666,121 560,000 7,113,849	12,339,970
36.01.01.22 Maryland Rehabilitation Center General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	789,776 4,478,504	5,268,280
36.01.01.23 Disability Determination Services Federal Fund Appropriation		7,344,922
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		18,245,171 954,905 26,653,911
Total Appropriation		45,853,987
AID TO EDUCATION		
36.01.02.01 State Share of Basic Current Expenses General Fund Appropriation, provided that \$8,000,000 of this amount is contingent upon the enactment of legislation amending the Annotated Code of Maryland Section 5-202(e) of the Education Article, 1981 Supplement, to provide a program of targeted aid for selected counties and Baltimore City for fiscal year 1983		

36.01.02.02 Compensatory Education